LINEAR
HIGH BAY
Market Leading Performance from 130LM/W to  160LM/W
MODEL: LHB-RSV
INDUSTRIAL- LHB-RSV
• Power Range: 110W to 320W
• Efficacy Range: 130 to 160 LM/W
• CCT tunable from 3000K-4000K-5000K

PHOTOMETRICS – Regular Series
INDUSTRIAL- LHB-RSV
ORDERING INFORMATION (REGULAR SERIES)
Example: NLV-LHB-RSV-135W-40K-347V-160LPW-2X1-DSE-WH
PHOTOMETRICS – Tunable Series
Model # Power (W) CCT (K) Input Voltage LM/W Size (in)
NLV-LHB-RSV
(Regular
Series)
110
3000
3500
4000
5000
5700
277V: AC 120-277V
Or
347V: AC 120 – 347V
130
140
160
2X1 - 24.7 x 11.8 x 1.9
165
220 2X1 - 24.7 x 14.2 x 1.9
320 3X1 - 35.7 x 15.2 x 2.1
165
4X1 - 47.5 x 12.8 x 2.1220
320
INDUSTRIAL- LHB-RSV
ORDERING INFORMATION (High Voltage Series)
Options:
DDM - Dimming function
DDS – Dimming + Sensing function
DDE – Dimming + Emergency function
DSE – Dimming + Sensing + Emergency function
Color :
WH – White
BL – Black
CC – Custom Color
Example: NLV-LHB-RSV-165W-50K-480V-135LPW-2X1-DSE-WH
Model # Power (W) CCT (K) Input Voltage LM/W Size (in)
NLV-LHB-RSV
(High Voltage
Series)
110
3000
3500
4000
5000
5700
480V: AC 277 – 480V 130
140
160
2X1 - 24.7 x 12.8 x 1.9
165
220 2X1 - 24.7 x 15.2 x 1.9
320 3X1 - 35.7 x 15.2 x 2.1
165
4X1 - 47.5 x 12.8 x 2.1220
320
Model # Power (W) CCT
(K)
Input Voltage LM/W Size (in)
NLV-LHB-RSV
(Power and
CCT Tunable
Series)
TPS:
110-165-220 3500
4000
5000
277V: 120 – 277V
130
140
160
2X1 - 24.7 x 12.8 x 1.9
TPS:
165-220-320 4X1 - 47.5 x 12.8 x 2.1
ORDERING INFORMATION (Tunable Series)
Example: NLV-LHB-RSV-TPSW-TCT-277V-135LPW-2X1-DSE-WH
INDUSTRIAL- LHB-RSV